


10 04 21



EXPRESS SETTLEMENT 

DISCHARGE VOUCHER 
Ill- Direct Settlement (PODS) 

India Ref: 
Claimant Ref : 

We/I,  ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement 

with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd    (name 

of Surveyor) with  respect  to  the  amount  claimed  for  S$      (repair  cost),  S$   (loss of 

use/rental), S$ _______ (search fee), vehicle no. _________ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred

  on    (date) at                                                                                    (location) involving vehicle no.  _________ (insured

  vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on _____________ (date) at “the workshop”. 

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner                                                                                ("the third party 

claimant") of vehicle no. _________ to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle 

the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third 

party claimant". 

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that 

they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a 

further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss 

of use pursuant to the damage to                      (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident. 

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" 

pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability 

basis. 

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any 

dispute arising out of the same. 

We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S$ to  . 

Dated this .......... day of  ........................................ 20 ..... 

CLAIMANT:  WITNESS: 

Signature: Signature: 
 Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)    Signed by appointed Surveyor 

Name: Name: 

NRIC: NRIC: 

Address: Address: 

Nationality: Nationality: 

Occupation: Occupation: 

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

199607198R

51 UBI AVE 1, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK

#02-25 SINGAPORE 408933

(global sum)

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

MFL2021D0001682
SMS3676B 

SMS3676B 

SMS3676B 

SMS3676B 

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

3,100.00

3,100.00

SLM6993J 
13/04/2021

10/04/2021

CHAN MUN FAI

Serangoon Rd

27 OCT 21

SUANNE TAN

SXXXXX87Z



BIFROST AUTO PTE. LTD. 
GST. Reg. No. : 201929175W 

6001 Beach Road #22-01, Golden Mile Tower, Singapore 199589     email: claims@bifrostauto.com 

Tax Invoice 
  

India International Insurance Pte Ltd  
64 Cecil Street 
#04/ #05 IOB Building 
Singapore 049711 

Inv. No. :  
Inv. Date : 

Ref : 
Terms : 

Veh. No. :  
Make & Model : 

BA.RA.2110055 
27-10-2021 
2021-04-10 

30 Days 
SMS3676B 

TOYOTA 
SIENTA 

 
 

# Description Qty Rate Total Tax 

1 REPAIR COSTS 1.0 $2,450.00 $2,450.00 $171.50 

 
 
 
 

 
Subtotal for invoice : S$2,450.00 

GST (7.0%) : S$171.50 

Total : S$2,621.50 

 
 On behalf of BIFROST AUTO PTE. LTD. 
  

 
 
 

 (Authorised Signature) 

 
Please make cheque payable to “BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD” and mail to 6001 BEACH ROAD #22-
01, GOLDEN MILE TOWER Singapore 199589 or direct bank transfer to DBS Bank Current 
Account 070-902-886-1. 










